GT5Y Miniature Electronic Timers
1086
Four Selectable Time Ranges
Delayed Output 4PDT/3A or DPDT/5A
Three operation modes: ON Delay, Interval ON, and Cycle
Repeat error: ±0.2% maximum
Miniature size
LED indicators for output and power

200 to 240V AC
GT5Y-4SN1A200
3S/30S/3M/30M GT5Y-4SN3A200
6S/60S/6M/60M GT5Y-4SN6A200
3S/30S/3M/30M 12V DC GT5Y-4SN3D12
1S/10S/1M/10M
24V DC
GT5Y-4SN1D24
3S/30S/3M/30M GT5Y-4SN3D24
6S/60S/6M/60M GT5Y-4SN6D24
Interval
ON
DPDT 220V AC/
30V DC, 5A
1S/10S/1M/10M
100 to 120V AC GT5Y-2SV1A100
12V DC GT5Y-2SV1D12
24V DC GT5Y-2SV1D24
4PDT 220V AC/
30V DC, 3A
100 to 120V AC GT5Y-4SV1A100
24V DC GT5Y-4SV1D24
Cycle
DPDT 220V AC/
30V DC, 5A
1S/10S/1M/10M
100 to 120V AC GT5Y-2SF1A100
4PDT 220V AC/
30V DC, 3A
200 to 240V AC GT5Y-4SF1A200
24V DC GT5Y-4SF1D24
Note: S and M of the time range indicate second, and minute respectively.
Accessories
Both SY4S-05C and SM2S-05C are UL recognized, CSA certified, and TÜV approved. Others
are UL recognized and CSA certified, except for SY4S-05A and SM2S-05A.

Mode
Con-
tact Output Time
Range
Operating
Voltage
Type No.
(Order No.)
ON Delay SPDT
24V DC/
120V AC, 5A
240V AC, 3A
3S
100 to 120V AC
GT5P-N3SA100
10S GT5P-N10SA100
30S GT5P-N30SA100
60S GT5P-N60SA100
3M GT5P-N3MA100
6M GT5P-N6MA100
10M GT5P-N10MA100
1S
200 to 240V AC
GT5P-N1SA200
6S GT5P-N6SA200
10S GT5P-N10SA200
30S GT5P-N30SA200
60S GT5P-N60SA200
3M GT5P-N3MA200
6M GT5P-N6MA200
10M GT5P-N10MA200
1S
24V AC/DC
GT5P-N1SAD24
6S GT5P-N6SAD24
10S GT5P-N10SAD24
60S GT5P-N60SAD24
6M GT5P-N6MAD24
10M GT5P-N10MAD24
10S
12V DC
GT5P-N10SD12
30S GT5P-N30SD12
60S GT5P-N60SD12
10M GT5P-N10MD12
Cycle SPDT
24V DC/
120V AC, 5A
240V AC, 3A
3S
100 to 120V AC
GT5P-F3SA100
10S GT5P-F10SA100
3S
200 to 240V AC
GT5P-F3SA200
10S GT5P-F10SA200
3S
24V AC/DC
GT5P-F3SAD24
10S GT5P-F10SAD24
3S
12V DC
GT5P-F3SD12
10S GT5P-F10SD12
One Shot SPDT
24V DC/
120V AC, 5A
240V AC, 3A
3S 100 to 120V AC GT5P-P3SA100
3S
200 to 240V AC
GT5P-P3SA200
10S GT5P-P10SA200
3S
24V AC/DC
GT5P-P3SAD24
10S GT5P-P10SAD24
Note: S and M of time range indicate second and minute respectively.
Accessories
Item Type No. Ordering Type No. Package Quantity Remarks
DIN Rail Mount